
Elsham Seniors Diary Dates
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Printing events between 03 January 2020 and
31 December 2020

Wednesday 08 January 2020
08:00
15:00 4th Winter Stableford

Wednesday 05 February 2020
08:00
15:00 5th Winter Stableford

Wednesday 26 February 2020
08:00
12:00 6th Winter Stableford
14:00
15:00 Seniors AGM

Monday 02 March 2020
09:00
15:00 Match against the Ladies

Monday 09 March 2020
08:00
15:00 Texas Scramble

Friday 27 March 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Market Rasen (H)

Friday 03 April 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Hull (A)

Wednesday 08 April 2020
08:00
15:00 Presidents Prize Stableford

Thursday 23 April 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Cleethorpes (A)

Wednesday 29 April 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Lincoln (H)

Wednesday 06 May 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Cave Castle (H)

Monday 11 May 2020
08:00
15:00 Texas Scramble

Wednesday 13 May 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Normandby Hall (A)

Monday 18 May 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Louth (H)

Thursday 21 May 2020
 all day
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 Exchange Day

Wednesday 27 May 2020
08:00
15:00 Senior Captains Summer Charity Competition

Monday 01 June 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Market Rasen (A)

Wednesday 03 June 2020
08:30
15:30 Match against Kenwick Park (A)

Wednesday 10 June 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Louth (A)

Monday 15 June 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Cleethorpes (H)

Monday 22 June 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Lincoln (A)

Wednesday 24 June 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Kenwick Park (H)

Wednesday 08 July 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Grimsby (A)

Monday 13 July 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Hessle (H)

Thursday 16 July 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Laceby Manor (A)

Wednesday 22 July 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Waltham Windmill (H)

Wednesday 29 July 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Normandby Hall (H)

Wednesday 05 August 2020
 all day
 Veterans Trophy

Monday 10 August 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Hessle (A)

Wednesday 19 August 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Holme Hall (H)

Tuesday 25 August 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Holme Hall (A)

Wednesday 02 September 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Laceby Manor (H)

Friday 04 September 2020
 all day
 Texas Scramble

Wednesday 09 September 2020

08:00 Match against Grimsby (H)
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15:00
Match against Grimsby (H)

Tuesday 15 September 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Waltham Windmill (A)

Monday 21 September 2020
09:00
15:00 Match against the Ladies

Wednesday 23 September 2020
 all day
 Bray trophy

Wednesday 30 September 2020
08:00
15:00 Match against Hull (H)

Wednesday 07 October 2020
09:00
15:00 Match against Cave Castle (A)

Wednesday 14 October 2020
 all day
 1st Winter Stableford

Wednesday 21 October 2020
 all day
 Texas Scramble

Wednesday 04 November 2020
08:00
15:00 2nd Winter Stableford

Wednesday 18 November 2020
08:00
15:00 3rd Winter Stableford

Wednesday 25 November 2020
08:00
15:00 Christmas Charity Event

Friday 04 December 2020
12:00
16:00 Seniors Christmas Lunch
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